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WIFI 智能控制
Wifi Smart Control

強勁抽濕量 
High Capacity

20L

WIFI  SMART AIR PURIFYING DEHUMIDIFIER

技術規格   |    Technical Specification

型號 Model

抽濕量 Dehumidifying Capacity

廠方標準 (溫度30°C、濕度80%)

Manufacturer’s Standard (30°C, RH80%)

能源標籤標準 (溫度26.7°C、濕度60%)

EELS Standard (26.7°C, RH60%)

能源標籤 Energy Label

電壓 Voltage / 頻率 Frequency

功率 Power (26.7°C, RH60%)

水箱容量 Water Tank Capacity

機身尺寸 Product Dimensions

淨重 Net Weight

定時 Timer

 

20 L/Day

9.5 L/Day

DHM-911-SC

1級 / Grade 1

220-240 V / 50 Hz

195 W

6 L

(H) 530 mm
(W) 335 mm
(D) 260 mm 

14 kg

0 - 24 hr

www.germanpool.com

DHM-911-SC-PS-23(1)

產品規格及設計如有變更，恕不另行通知。最新版本以www.germanpool.com網上版為準。

中英文版本如有出入，一概以中文版為準。

All information in this pamphlet is for reference only.  Specification and design are subject to change  
without prior notice. If there is any inconsistency or ambiguity between the English version and the Chinese version, 
the Chinese version shall prevail. Refer to www.germanpool.com for the most updated version.

德國寶抽濕機系列   |    German Pool Dehumidifier Series

DHM-906
12L/日Day*

DHM-706S
12L/日Day*

DHM-914
25L/日Day*

* Calculated under conditions of 30°C and 80% humidity* 以溫度30°C、濕度80%環境下計算

抽濕同時淨化
Dry & Purify

空 氣 淨 化 抽 濕 機

DHM-911-SC

#HEPA過濾網為選購配件。本產品「抽濕量」規格數值為抽濕機未有安裝HEPA過濾網時所得出的測試數據，

如使用時加裝HEPA過濾網，可能會減少抽濕量。
#HEPA Filter is only an optional accessory that consumers can choose to additionally purchase. When performing 
Energy Efficiency Test in the laboratory, the HEPA filter was not installed on the machine. If HEPA filter is added, 
it may reduce the energy efficiency test results.

© 版權所有。未獲本公司授權，不得翻印、複製或使用本單張作任何商業用途。
© All rights reserved. Copying, reproducing or using the contents of this leaflet is not allowed. 
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42dB

Thoughtful Design
貼心設計

特大LED顯示
Large LED Display
機身特設LED顯示器，以紅藍綠三色

區分高中低濕度，清晰簡潔。

Front panel has a stylish color LED 
displaying the real-time humidity level 
in the room.

寧靜操作
Quiet Operation
42dB低噪音設計，運作時更加寧靜，

享受更舒適睡眠。

Whisper quiet operation at only 42dB, 
to provide you with dry and serene 
comfort round-the-clock. 

定時功能
Timer Function
特長24小時定時開關機功能，可按個人

需要自行設置。

24-hour on-timer and off-timer for 
scheduled dehumidification and air 
purification anytime you want.

連續抽濕
Continuous Dehumidification
裝上水管即可無間斷連續抽濕，免除

清理水箱的麻煩。

Attach a water pipe to dehumidify 
continously without  having to empty the 
water tank repetitively .

自動除霜
Automatic Defrosting
抽濕機會自動除去機內結霜，確保在

低溫狀態下正常運作。

Automatic defrosting technology ensures 
the dehumidifier works perfectly even 
in low temperature.

移動靈活
Easy Maneuverability
機側配有把手，底部設有360°順滑

滾輪，方便移動。

Handle and 360° swivel casters let 
you easily move the dehumidifier to 
any room you want.

透過254nm波長的強勁UVC照射，破壞細菌及微生物DNA結構，

高效殺滅99.99%^細菌，殺滅機體內的細菌，預防霉菌滋生，為你和

家人的健康提供多一重保障。

Powerful UVC of 254nm wavelength destroys microorganism’s DNA structure, 
quickly and efficiently killing 99.99%^ bacteria inside the dehumidifier and prevents 
the formation of mildew, further safeguarding your family’s health.

254nm UVC紫外線  殺滅99.99%^細菌

UVC Sterilization Lamp  Eliminates 99.99%^ Bacteria
配備HEPA 11高效濾網+，特別採用雙層設計，由初效濾網及HEPA濾網

層所組成，能捕捉PM2.5懸浮微粒，並高效阻隔細菌病毒，將室內有

害物質一網打盡。

Double filter system consisting of HEPA 11 High Efficiency Filter+ and screen 
filter captures airborne dust, hair and PM2.5 pollutants, effectively blocking 
germs and viruses to improve the air quality inside your home.

HEPA 11高效濾網   阻隔細菌及微粒

HEPA 11 High Efficiency Filter   Blocks Bacteria & Particulates

全新UVC空氣淨化抽濕機高達每日20公升*特大

抽濕量，更榮獲由香港機電工程署發出的一級

能源標籤認證#，環保、慳電、慳電費，即使在

最潮濕的季節裡，保持家居舒適乾爽。

Certified by EMSD as Grade 1 energy-efficient#, the all 
new WiFi Smart UVC Air Purifying Dehumidifier is strong 
on dehumidifying power (up to 20 L/day*) yet low on 
electricity consumption, eco-friendly and saving you on 
electricity cost as well.

榮獲1級能源標籤   
保證慳電節能

EMSD Grade 1 Energy Label 
Certified Electricity-Saving & Eco-Friendly

特設負離子功能，抽濕同時釋放高濃度負離子，

吸附空氣中的懸浮微粒，令其凝聚成較大的顆

粒物，變重下墜遠離呼吸區域；藉此減低污染物

濃度，改善室內空氣質素。

Advanced anion technology generates negative ions to 
bond with contaminated particles in the air and weighs 
them down, effectively diluting pollutant concentration 
and improving your indoor air quality while dehumidifying 
your room at the same time.

高濃度負離子  

淨化空氣污染物
Advanced Anion Technology  
Purifies Airborne Pollutants

^SGS 檢測報告Test Report #NBF20-005146-01 +額外配選 Optional purchase  
*以溫度30°C，相對溫度80%的環境計算  Calculation condition of 30°C/RH 80%

UVC
殺滅病毒

ANION
淨化空氣

HEPA 11
高效濾網

ECO
慳電節能

強勁乾衣功能抽走空氣水份令衣物快乾，長達24小時連續運作，

再多的衣物也無需擔心；即使在潮濕季節，亦能輕鬆乾衣。

Powerful Dry Mode can run continuously for 24 hrs regardless of relative humidity 
level, absorbing moisture in the air to speed up indoor laundry-drying. Perfect for 
rainy days when you can’t hang laundry outdoors.

乾衣模式  極速抽乾衣物
Dry Mode  Speed Dries Wet Laundry

吹出涼爽鮮風，有助保持家居空氣循環流通，讓房間長期維持

舒適通爽，尤其適合在春夏季節使用，為您送走一室悶熱。

Delivers cool breeze to aid air circulation in the room, whipping away humid stuffiness 
and keeping the room dry and well-ventilated, perfect for late spring and early 
summer when it’s annoyingly muggy.

送風模式  促進空氣循環

Fan Mode  Facilitates Air Circulation

可隨個人喜好設定30-85%的目標濕度，抽濕機會自動感應並調節至

房間長期維持在目標濕度，為你締造最合心意的乾爽環境。

User can set their own preferred humidity level between 30-85%, and the 
dehumidifier will auto sense and maintain the room at the target humidity 
to provide user with the most personal comfortable environment.

除濕模式   自動調節濕度
Dehumidify Mode  Auto Adjusts Humidity

除濕
Dehumidify

乾衣
Dry

送風
Fan


